Major
Accounting

Business Administration

Biology

Biomedical Laboratory Science
Business Administration (MBA)
Counseling

Criminal Justice

Curriculum & Instruction
Education Leadership (Med)
Education Leadership (EdS)
Elementary Education

Elementary Education MAT
Elementary Education MEd
Exercise & Sport Science
Homeland Security

Human Resource Management (MS)
Human Resource Management
Humanities

Interdisciplinary Studies

Justice Administration

Law Enforcement

Liberal Studies

Literature and Media
Management

Management

Marketing

Medical Laboratory Science
Middle Grades - Language Arts
Middle Grades - Language Arts MEd
Middle Grades - Mathematics
Middle Grades - Mathematics MEd
Middle Grades - Science

Middle Grades - Social Studies
Natural Resources & Conservation Mgt

Nursing (MSN)

Degree Level
Bachelor

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Graduate
Graduate
Bachelor
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Bachelor
Graduate
Graduate
Bachelor
Bachelor
Graduate
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Associate
Associate
Bachelor
Bachelor
Graduate
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Graduate
Bachelor
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Bachelor

Graduate

CIP Code
52.0301

52.0201
26.0101
26.0102
52.0201
51.1508
43.0103
13.0301
13.0401
13.0401
13.1202
13.1202
13.1202
31.0505
43.0301
52.1001
52.1001
24.0199
30.0000
43.0103
43.0103
24.0101
9.0100
52.0201
52.0201
52.1401
51.1099
13.1203
13.1203
13.1203
13.1203
13.1203
13.1203
3.0101
51.3801



Nursing (MSN/MBA)

Nursing (RN-BSN)

Nursing (RN-MSN)

Nursing (RN-MSN/MBA)

Pedagogy MAT

Psychology

Rehabilitation Studies

Secondary Education - Mathematics (MEd)
Secondary Education - English
Secondary Education - English (MEd)
Secondary Education - Mathematics
Social Work

Special Education - General

Special Education - General (MEd)
Special Education - General EdS
Teacher Leadership EdS

Teacher Leadership MEd

Teaching - Elementary Education (MAT)
Teaching - Special Educaiton - Elementary (MAT)

Teaching - Special Education - General

Graduate
Bachelor
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Bachelor
Bachelor
Graduate
Bachelor
Graduate
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

Graduate
Graduate

Graduate

51.3801
51.3801
51.3817
52.0201
13.0301
42.0101
51.2310
13.1205
13.1205
13.1205
13.1205
44.0701
13.1017
13.1017
13.1017
13.0401
13.0401

13.1202
13.1017
13.1001



