Major	Degree Level	CIP Code
Accounting	Bachelor	52.0301
Business Administration	Bachelor	52.0201
Biology	Bachelor	26.0101
Biomedical Laboratory Science	Bachelor	26.0102
Business Administration (MBA)	Graduate	52.0201
Counseling	Graduate	51.1508
Criminal Justice	Bachelor	43.0103
Curriculum & Instruction	Graduate	13.0301
Education Leadership (Med)	Graduate	13.0401
Education Leadership (EdS)	Graduate	13.0401
Elementary Education	Bachelor	13.1202
Elementary Education MAT	Graduate	13.1202
Elementary Education MEd	Graduate	13.1202
Exercise & Sport Science	Bachelor	31.0505
Homeland Security	Bachelor	43.0301
Human Resource Management (MS)	Graduate	52.1001
Human Resource Management	Bachelor	52.1001
Humanities	Bachelor	24.0199
Interdisciplinary Studies	Bachelor	30.0000
Justice Administration	Bachelor	43.0103
Law Enforcement	Associate	43.0103
Liberal Studies	Associate	24.0101
Literature and Media	Bachelor	9.0100
Management	Bachelor	52.0201
Management	Graduate	52.0201
Marketing	Bachelor	52.1401
Medical Laboratory Science	Bachelor	51.1099
Middle Grades - Language Arts	Bachelor	13.1203
Middle Grades - Language Arts MEd	Graduate	13.1203
Middle Grades - Mathematics	Bachelor	13.1203
Middle Grades - Mathematics MEd	Graduate	13.1203
Middle Grades - Science	Graduate	13.1203
Middle Grades - Social Studies	Graduate	13.1203
Natural Resources & Conservation Mgt	Bachelor	3.0101
Nursing (MSN)	Graduate	51.3801

Nursing (MSN/MBA)	Graduate	51.3801
Nursing (RN-BSN)	Bachelor	51.3801
Nursing (RN-MSN)	Graduate	51.3817
Nursing (RN-MSN/MBA)	Graduate	52.0201
Pedagogy MAT	Graduate	13.0301
Psychology	Bachelor	42.0101
Rehabilitation Studies	Bachelor	51.2310
Secondary Education - Mathematics (MEd)	Graduate	13.1205
Secondary Education - English	Bachelor	13.1205
Secondary Education - English (MEd)	Graduate	13.1205
Secondary Education - Mathematics	Bachelor	13.1205
Social Work	Bachelor	44.0701
Special Education - General	Bachelor	13.1017
Special Education - General (MEd)	Graduate	13.1017
Special Education - General EdS	Graduate	13.1017
Teacher Leadership EdS	Graduate	13.0401
Teacher Leadership MEd	Graduate	13.0401
Teaching - Elementary Education (MAT)	Graduate	13.1202
Teaching - Special Educaiton - Elementary (MAT)	Graduate	13.1017
Teaching - Special Education - General	Graduate	13.1001